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Regimental
Number.

9Q29
3061
£349
3229
O3]4

2138
1670
2070
1035
3460
2909
2862
3140
3142
2755
3624
3171
2892
1807
2878
2443

1830
2653
3336
3401
3197
3024
2569
3167
3115
3178
3048
3135
3425
3078
3003
3292
1789
2443
3146
2950
3410
2*76
2590
2267
1555
3304
2645
2497
2287
3128
3420
1390
2044
2905
2936
2868
2428
1851
2787
2988
3083
1519
2272
2413
2413
1389
3028
2300
2434

Bank and Kama.

„ Edward Heaver
Corporal Thomas Jennings

Corporal Samuel Ormsby
Private Robert Chisnell

„ Matthew Curren
„ Samuel Shankland
„ Daniel Walker
„ James Walker ,

}, Alexander Moncur

Colour-Serjeant James Baker ,

Colour-Serjeant William Court
Private Thomas Carter

,, John Bathurst

„ Charles Enfield

„ Patrick Dughan

„ William Ford

„ John Atwell

„ Denis McCarthy

Lance-Corporal James Ward

Private James Patmore
,, Michael Wolfe

„ John Richardson
„ Henry Cooper ,

„ Patrick Murphy

„ John Wallace
Private William Walker

n William Walker ,..,...

Date
of

Casualty.

June 20
» 20
» 20
» 20
.. 20
» 20
» 20
« 22
» 23
„ 23
» 23
» 23
.. 23
« 23
„ 23
,, 23
» 23
„ 23
a 23
., 23
., 23
a 23
„ 25
., 27
„ 27
,, 27
„ 27
,. 30
„ 30
„ 30
» 30
,, 30
., 30
„ 30
„ 30

July 1
„ 28
„ 28

4
9
9

» 9
9

„ 9
9
9

„ 9
9
9
9

» 9
9
9

.. 14

.. 14
» 14
,. 14
.. 14
.. 18

18
., 18
„ 18
„ 18
.. 23

Aufr. 1

i., ii„ i„ i

Remarks.

Wounded slightly
Wounded slightly

do.
do.

Wounded severely
Wounded slightly
Wounded severely
Wounded slightly
Wounded severely
Wounded severely

do.
do.
do.

Wounded slightly
do.
do.

Wounded severely
Wounded slightly

do.
do.
do.

Wounded severely
Wounded slightly
Wounded severely

do.
do.
do.
do.
do.

Wounded slightly
do.

Wounded dangerously
Wounded severely
Wounded slightly

do.
Wounded severely
Wounded slightly
Wounded severely
Wounded severely

do.
do.

Wounded severely
Wounded dangerously
Wounded slightly
Wounded severely
Wounded dangerously
Wounded severely
Wounded slightly
Wounded severely
Wounded slightly
Wounded severely
Wounded slightly
Wounded dangerously
Wounded severely
Wounded dangerously
Wounded slightly
Wounded severely
Wounded slightly
Wounded dangerously
Wounded slightly
Wounded severely
Wounded slightly
Wounded severely
Wounded slightly

do.
do.
do.

Wounded severely
do.

Wounded slightlyido.


