Regimental Number.	Rank and Name.		Date of Casualty.		Remarks.
2929	Private	Samuel Turner	June	20	Wounded slightly
3061		John Doolan		20	Wounded slightly
3349	39 29	Edward Wallace		20	do.
3229	22	John McDonnell	32	20	do.
2314	2)	James Coulter	k //	20	Wounded severely
2138	Co-moral	Edward Heaver	- "	20 20	Wounded slightly Wounded severely
1670 2070	Private	Thomas Jennings	-	22	Wounded slightly
1935		John Fairweather	22	23	Wounded severely
3460	Private	William Butler	22	23	Wounded severely
2909		Samuel Ormsby	22	23	do.
2862	•	Robert Chisnell	23	23 23	do. do.
3140 3142	<b>»</b>	Matthew Curren	22	23	Wounded slightly
2755	"	Samuel Shankland	,,	23	do.
3624	,,	Daniel Walker	22	<b>2</b> 3	do.
3171	"	James Walker	"	23	Wounded severely
2892	"	John Lidgebird	"	23 23	Wounded slightly do.
1807 2878	33	James Gordon	23	23	do.
2443	Colour-S	erjeant James Baker	)) ))	23	do.
		Conyngham Jones	22	23	Wounded severely
1830	Colour-S	erjeant William Court	,,	25	Wounded slightly
2653	Private	Thomas Carter	,,,	27	Wounded severely
<b>3</b> 336	,,	John Callaghan	29	27 27	do. do.
3401 3197	"	John Bathurst Henry Hand	99	27	do.
3024	"	William Peters	"	30	do.
2569	,,	Charles Enfield	"	30	do.
3167	,,	George Osborne, 2d	"	30	Wounded slightly
3115	"	Hugh Palmer     John Tomlinson	"	30 30	do. Wounded dangerously
3178 3048	"	Patrick Dughan	"	30	Wounded severely
8135	"	John Jointon	,,	30	Wounded slightly
3425	,,	William Ford	,,,	30	do.
3078	,,	William Knight	July		Wounded severely
3003	,,	Edward Brennan	"	28 28	Wounded slightly   Wounded severely
3292 1739	Lance-Se	erjeant Hugh Walmesley	"	4	Wounded severely
2443	Colour-S	erjeant James Baker	,,,	9	do.
3146	Private	Richard Aldridge	3)	9	do.
2950	,,,	Denis McCarthy	,,	9	Wounded severely
3410 927.6	Lance C	Henry Musgroveorporal James Ward	"	9 9	Wounded dangerously   Wounded slightly
$\begin{array}{c} 2776 \\ 2590 \end{array}$		William Orme	"	9	Wounded severely
2267		orporal David Rattray	"	9	Wounded dangerously
1555	Private	James Patmore	,,	9	Wounded severely
3304	g.,"	Michael Wolfe	,,	9	Wounded slightly
$\begin{array}{c} 2645 \\ 2497 \end{array}$	Serjeant   Private	Thomas Brown	"	9 9	Wounded severely Wounded slightly
2497 2287	"	John Richardson	"	9	Wounded severely
3128	, ,,	Henry Cooper	"	9	Wounded slightly
8420	,,	Richard Smith	",	9	Wounded dangerously
1390		Thomas Mulvany	"	14	Wounded severely
2044 2905	Private	John Brigman Patrick Murphy	"	14 14	Wounded dangerously   Wounded slightly
2936	39	Denis Bergin	"	14	Wounded severely
2868	99	John Donnell	″,	14	Wounded slightly
2428		erjeant Thomas Courtenay	,,	18	Wounded dangerously
1851	Private	Daniel Davy	"	18	Wounded slightly
2787 2988	,,,	John McGee	"	18 18	Wounded severely Wounded slightly
3083	,,	John Chuite	"	18	Wounded severely
1519	Serjeant	George Young	,,,	23	Wounded slightly
2272	99	John Wallace	Aug.	1	do.
2413	Private	William Walker	39	1	do.
2413 1389	"	William Walker	, ,,	1 1	Wounded severely
3028	"	John Jackson	27	1	do.
2300	,,	James Atkins	27	1	Wounded slightly
2434	Corporal	John Norris	,,,	1	do.